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Pilota Categoria Tempo Differenza Differenza

1 C. Giacomo Racing 76,65

2 C. Stefano Racing 76,79 0,14 0,14

3 C. Riccardo Beginner 77,32 0,53 0,67

4 P. Maurizio Master 77,42 0,1 0,77

5 M. Fabio Racing 77,63 0,21 0,98

6 F. Enrico Master 77,74 0,11 1,09

7 P. Emanuele Racing 78,34 0,6 1,69

8 C. Matteo Racing 78,71 0,37 2,06

9 V. Omar Racing 80,2 1,49 3,55

10 T. Luigi Master 80,39 0,19 3,74

11 G. Stefano Racing 81,17 0,78 4,52

12 P. Andrea Master 81,75 0,58 5,1

13 W. Alberto Master 82,13 0,38 5,48

14 B. Corrado Racing 82,26 0,13 5,61

15 A. Claudio Master 82,49 0,23 5,84

16 B. Maurizio Master 83,97 1,48 7,32

17 M. Angelo Racing 85,24 1,27 8,59

18 C. Clarissa Lady 85,5 0,26 8,85

19 B. Simone Racing 86,67 1,17 10,02

20 S. Mattia Beginner 87,06 0,39 10,41

21 A. Matteo Beginner 89,48 2,42 12,83

22 D. Francesca Lady 93,47 3,99 16,82

23 C. Giuseppe Beginner 95,27 1,8 18,62



Lady
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Pilota Categoria Tempo Differenza Differenza Punti

1 C. Clarissa Lady 85,5 25

2 D. Francesca Lady 93,47 7,97 7,97 22



Beginner
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Pilota Categoria Tempo Differenza Differenza Punti

1 C. Riccardo Beginner 77,32 25

2 S. Mattia Beginner 87,06 9,74 9,74 22

3 A. Matteo Beginner 89,48 2,42 12,16 19

4 C. Giuseppe Beginner 95,27 5,79 17,95 17



Master
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Pilota Categoria Tempo Differenza Differenza Punti

1 P. Maurizio Master 77,42 25

2 F. Enrico Master 77,74 0,32 0,32 22

3 T. Luigi Master 80,39 2,65 2,97 19
4 P. Andrea Master 81,75 1,36 4,33 17
5 W. Alberto Master 82,13 0,38 4,71 15
6 A. Claudio Master 82,49 0,36 5,07 14
7 B. Maurizio Master 83,97 1,48 6,55 13



Racing
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Pilota Categoria Tempo Differenza Differenza Punti

1 C. Giacomo Racing 76,65 25

2 C. Stefano Racing 76,79 0,14 0,14 22

3 M. Fabio Racing 77,63 0,84 0,98 19

4 P. Emanuele Racing 78,34 0,71 1,69 17

5 C. Matteo Racing 78,71 0,37 2,06 15

6 V. Omar Racing 80,2 1,49 3,55 14
7 G. Stefano Racing 81,17 0,97 4,52 13
8 B. Corrado Racing 82,26 1,09 5,61 12
9 M. Angelo Racing 85,24 2,98 8,59 11
10 B. Simone Racing 86,67 1,43 10,02 10
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